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Long belt sanders - Samco LS 3000

Specifications

Voltage [V]

Main motor
power [kW]

Power [kW]

Max. sanding
length [mm]

Max. sanding
height [mm]

Table length
[mm]

400

3.0

3.0

3000

720

3000

Long belt sanders - Samco LS

3000

HOU.1729

3.0

Brand Samco
Model LS 3000

Year

Dimensions
Length

Width

Height

Weight

4180 mm
1970 mm
1615 mm

950 kg


https://secondowner.com/en/p/samco-ls-3000-1465
https://secondowner.com/en/p/samco-ls-3000-1465/download?type=photos
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